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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  March 2013

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$20,330,079.00 $19,923,477.42

$6,475.73 $6,475.73

$20,336,554.73

$146,872,377.54

$19,929,953.15

$149,869,773.00

$151,719,033.00 $148,684,652.34

($1,812,274.80)($1,849,260.00)

110,160,300

111,508,800

30,450

39,450

$3,318,378.94

$0.00

$3,318,378.94

$20,377,474.77

$19,595,842.13

$781,632.64

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$149,978,389.16 $146,980,993.70

$151,950,224.18 $148,915,843.52

($1,971,835.02) ($1,934,849.82)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012
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